
VIII 70 mt. Olimpic Round "IL

Arcieri del

Piazzola sul Brenta  02 Giugno 2005

Assoluti Maschile

           1 64 
1 0 06/015 Bortolami Ernesto 4B 1 1 

0 112 06/044 Giacobbo Claudio 4D 2 33 
0 109 06/043 Scanagatta Giuseppe 5B 2 32 

           3 48 
1 0 06/004 Battaglia Pietro 9A 3 17 

           4 49 
1 0 06/019 Veranda Paolo 8A 4 16 

           5 56 
1 0 08/008 Bergonzini Marco 6D 5 9 

           6 41 
1 0 06/040 Zecchin Alessandro 14A
6 24 

           7 40 
1 0 06/030 Trovo' Cristian 3C 7 25 

           8 57 
1 0 08/011 Asciore Gennaro 10C
8 8 

           9 60 
1 0 06/004 Mattiello Andrea 4C 9 5 

           10 37 
1 0 06/006 Andrich Amedeo 8B 10 28 

           11 44 
1 0 06/040 Gislon Francesco 5A 11 21 

           12 53 
1 0 06/041 Simoni Lucio 6A 12 12 

           13 52 
1 0 06/024 Calzavara Mario 10A
13 13 

           14 45 
1 0 06/004 Mattiello Riccardo 9C 14 20 

           15 36 
1 0 06/040 Ferro Enrico 3D 15 29 

           16 61 
1 0 06/030 Carraro Bruno 9D 16 4 

0 109 06/044 Giacobbo Claudio 4D 1 
0 163 06/015 Bortolami Ernesto 4B 1 

0 126 06/019 Veranda Paolo 8A 2 
0 144 06/004 Battaglia Pietro 9A 2 

0 120 06/040 Zecchin Alessandro 14A
3 
0 130 08/008 Bergonzini Marco 6D 3 

0 145 08/011 Asciore Gennaro 10C
4 
0 126 06/030 Trovo' Cristian 3C 4 

0 114 06/006 Andrich Amedeo 8B 5 
0 150 06/004 Mattiello Andrea 4C 5 

0 140 06/041 Simoni Lucio 6A 6 
0 116 06/040 Gislon Francesco 5A 6 

0 133 06/004 Mattiello Riccardo 9C 7 
1 133 06/024 Calzavara Mario 10A
7 

0 150 06/030 Carraro Bruno 9D 8 
0 95 06/040 Ferro Enrico 3D 8 

0 145 06/004 Battaglia Pietro 9A 1 
0 165 06/015 Bortolami Ernesto 4B 1 

0 153 08/011 Asciore Gennaro 10C
2 
0 133 08/008 Bergonzini Marco 6D 2 

0 144 06/041 Simoni Lucio 6A 3 
0 160 06/004 Mattiello Andrea 4C 3 

0 142 06/030 Carraro Bruno 9D 4 
0 140 06/024 Calzavara Mario 10A
4 

0 96 08/011 Asciore Gennaro 10C
1 
0 104 06/015 Bortolami Ernesto 4B 1 

0 88 06/030 Carraro Bruno 9D 2 
0 93 06/004 Mattiello Andrea 4C 2 

0 106 06/004 Mattiello Andrea 4C 2 
0 110 06/015 Bortolami Ernesto 4B 1 

0 106 06/006 Viel Daniele 2D 2 
0 117 06/015 Bortolami Ernesto 4B 1 



VIII 70 mt. Olimpic Round "IL

Arcieri del

Piazzola sul Brenta  02 Giugno 2005

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 96 06/004 Mattiello Andrea 4C 4 
0 101 06/019 Lovison Alessio 5D 3 
0 106 06/006 Viel Daniele 2D 2 
0 117 06/015 Bortolami Ernesto 4B 1 

           17 62 
1 0 06/019 Lovison Alessio 5D 17 3 

           18 35 
1 0 06/015 Vigo Gino 9B 18 30 

           19 46 
1 0 06/006 Dalla Zanna Emanuele 3A 19 19 

           20 51 
1 0 08/078 Tassinari Davide 8C 20 14 

           21 54 
1 0 06/041 Gobbo Luciano 5C 21 11 

           22 43 
1 0 06/041 Crivellaro Michele 7D 22 22 

           23 38 
1 0 06/063 Meneguzzo Andrea 3B 23 27 

           24 59 
1 0 06/061 Paganin Andrea 10B
24 6 

           25 58 
1 0 06/006 Smali Claudio 7A 25 7 

           26 39 
1 0 06/015 De Zen Andrea 6C 26 26 

           27 42 
1 0 06/036 Meneghel Gabriele 6B 27 23 

           28 55 
1 0 06/036 Dal Pont Oris 7C 28 10 

           29 50 
1 0 06/015 Cavagna Andrea 2C 29 15 

           30 47 
1 0 06/019 Pinton Bruno 7B 30 18 

           31 34 
1 0 06/016 Piva Flavio 8D 31 31 

           32 63 
1 0 06/006 Viel Daniele 2D 32 2 

0 118 06/015 Vigo Gino 9B 9 
0 147 06/019 Lovison Alessio 5D 9 

0 136 08/078 Tassinari Davide 8C 10 
1 136 06/006 Dalla Zanna Emanuele 3A 10 

0 119 06/041 Crivellaro Michele 7D 11 
0 147 06/041 Gobbo Luciano 5C 11 

0 148 06/061 Paganin Andrea 10B
12 
0 126 06/063 Meneguzzo Andrea 3B 12 

0 132 06/015 De Zen Andrea 6C 13 
0 148 06/006 Smali Claudio 7A 13 

0 145 06/036 Dal Pont Oris 7C 14 
0 120 06/036 Meneghel Gabriele 6B 14 

0 134 06/019 Pinton Bruno 7B 15 
0 111 06/015 Cavagna Andrea 2C 15 

0 154 06/006 Viel Daniele 2D 16 
0 106 06/016 Piva Flavio 8D 16 

0 144 06/006 Dalla Zanna Emanuele 3A 5 
0 156 06/019 Lovison Alessio 5D 5 

0 148 06/061 Paganin Andrea 10B
6 
0 140 06/041 Gobbo Luciano 5C 6 

0 132 06/036 Dal Pont Oris 7C 7 
0 151 06/006 Smali Claudio 7A 7 

0 156 06/006 Viel Daniele 2D 8 
0 134 06/019 Pinton Bruno 7B 8 

0 96 06/061 Paganin Andrea 10B
3 
0 105 06/019 Lovison Alessio 5D 3 

0 104 06/006 Viel Daniele 2D 4 
0 94 06/006 Smali Claudio 7A 4 

0 104 06/006 Viel Daniele 2D 4 
0 100 06/019 Lovison Alessio 5D 3 

0 101 06/019 Lovison Alessio 5D 2 
0 96 06/004 Mattiello Andrea 4C 1 



VIII 70 mt. Olimpic Round "IL

Arcieri del

Piazzola sul Brenta  02 Giugno 2005

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 83 06/024 Sartori Guendalina 1A 4 
0 92 06/006 Sacchet Valeria 2B 3 
0 78 06/063 De Cecchi Rossella 2A 2 
0 85 06/006 Tormen Giulia 1B 1 

           1 8 
1 0 06/006 Sacchet Valeria 2B 1 1 

0 78 06/059 Stoppele Sabrina 1D 2 5 
0 87 06/063 De Cecchi Rossella 2A 2 4 

0 74 06/044 Zigliotto Milva 1C 3 6 
0 91 06/006 Tormen Giulia 1B 3 3 

           4 7 
1 0 06/024 Sartori Guendalina 1A 4 2 

0 95 06/063 De Cecchi Rossella 2A 2 
0 87 06/006 Sacchet Valeria 2B 1 

0 83 06/024 Sartori Guendalina 1A 4 
0 91 06/006 Tormen Giulia 1B 3 

0 85 06/006 Tormen Giulia 1B 2 
0 78 06/063 De Cecchi Rossella 2A 1 

0 83 06/024 Sartori Guendalina 1A 2 
0 92 06/006 Sacchet Valeria 2B 1 



VIII 70 mt. Olimpic Round "IL

Arcieri del

Piazzola sul Brenta  02 Giugno 2005

Assoluti Machile

           1 64 
1 0 06/064 Ballottari Gianni 13C
1 1 

0 177 06/044 Giardino Roberto 13B
2 33 
0 151 06/016 May Giuseppe 20A
2 32 

           3 48 
1 0 06/002 Marin Mario 20C
3 17 

           4 49 
1 0 06/072 Chiaranda Giorgio 20D
4 16 

           5 56 
1 0 06/040 Cazzaro Luigi 14C
5 9 

           6 41 
1 0 06/066 Lazzarin Luciano 14B
6 24 

           7 40 
1 0 06/040 Perin Giuseppe 12C
7 25 

           8 57 
1 0 06/043 Giaretta Roberto 19D
8 8 

           9 60 
1 0 06/059 Forneris Vittorio 18B
9 5 

0 146 06/016 Delfini Fabio 17A
10 37 
0 157 06/040 Lucato Alessandro 17B
10 28 

           11 44 
1 0 06/016 Visentin Giorgio 16A
11 21 

           12 53 
1 0 06/006 De Min Renato 18A
12 12 

           13 52 
1 0 06/040 Latini Marco 15B
13 13 

           14 45 
1 0 08/008 Caleffi Corrado 11D
14 20 

0 154 08/008 Vicenzi Isacco 13A
15 36 
0 152 06/066 Manganiello Giuseppe 16C
15 29 

           16 61 
1 0 06/059 Lorenzi Renzo 19B
16 4 

0 138 06/044 Giardino Roberto 13B
1 
0 167 06/064 Ballottari Gianni 13C
1 

0 164 06/072 Chiaranda Giorgio 20D
2 
0 151 06/002 Marin Mario 20C
2 

0 152 06/066 Lazzarin Luciano 14B
3 
0 162 06/040 Cazzaro Luigi 14C
3 

0 159 06/043 Giaretta Roberto 19D
4 
0 161 06/040 Perin Giuseppe 12C
4 

0 167 06/040 Lucato Alessandro 17B
5 
0 164 06/059 Forneris Vittorio 18B
5 

0 164 06/006 De Min Renato 18A
6 
0 161 06/016 Visentin Giorgio 16A
6 

0 158 08/008 Caleffi Corrado 11D
7 
0 156 06/040 Latini Marco 15B
7 

0 167 06/059 Lorenzi Renzo 19B
8 
0 153 08/008 Vicenzi Isacco 13A
8 

0 148 06/072 Chiaranda Giorgio 20D
1 
0 173 06/064 Ballottari Gianni 13C
1 

1 163 06/040 Perin Giuseppe 12C
2 
0 163 06/040 Cazzaro Luigi 14C
2 

0 165 06/006 De Min Renato 18A
3 
0 162 06/040 Lucato Alessandro 17B
3 

0 168 06/059 Lorenzi Renzo 19B
4 
0 152 08/008 Caleffi Corrado 11D
4 

0 104 06/040 Perin Giuseppe 12C
1 
0 113 06/064 Ballottari Gianni 13C
1 

0 111 06/059 Lorenzi Renzo 19B
2 
0 109 06/006 De Min Renato 18A
2 

0 107 06/059 Lorenzi Renzo 19B
2 
0 111 06/064 Ballottari Gianni 13C
1 

0 112 06/059 Rossin Lorenzo 20B
2 
0 116 06/064 Ballottari Gianni 13C
1 



VIII 70 mt. Olimpic Round "IL

Arcieri del

Piazzola sul Brenta  02 Giugno 2005

Assoluti Machile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 107 06/067 Trevisan Gianfranco
15D
4 
0 111 06/059 Lorenzi Renzo 19B
3 
0 112 06/059 Rossin Lorenzo 20B
2 
0 116 06/064 Ballottari Gianni 13C
1 

           17 62 
1 0 06/064 Zago Giorgio 12A
17 3 

0 140 06/072 Lazzari Ennio 16D
18 35 
0 155 06/016 Carniato Claudio 19A
18 30 

           19 46 
1 0 06/067 Savegnago Andrea 12B
19 19 

           20 51 
1 0 06/067 Trevisan Gianfranco 15D
20 14 

           21 54 
1 0 06/072 Liana Marco 17D
21 11 

           22 43 
1 0 06/072 Ferraresso Marzio 15C
22 22 

           23 38 
1 0 06/066 Rosso Francesco 12D
23 27 

           24 59 
1 0 06/006 De Menech Luca 14D
24 6 

           25 58 
1 0 06/072 Falcier Mirco 15A
25 7 

           26 39 
1 0 06/015 Masiero Mauro 11C
26 26 

           27 42 
1 0 08/008 Guglielmino Giacomo 18C
27 23 

           28 55 
1 0 06/067 Castorina Antonio 13D
28 10 

           29 50 
1 0 06/040 Toniolo Sandro 19C
29 15 

           30 47 
1 0 06/040 Galdiolo Mauro 16B
30 18 

0 152 06/066 Giraldo Maurizio 17C
31 34 
0 149 06/019 Beccaro Bruno 18D
31 31 

           32 63 
1 0 06/059 Rossin Lorenzo 20B
32 2 

0 157 06/016 Carniato Claudio 19A
9 
0 172 06/064 Zago Giorgio 12A
9 

0 166 06/067 Trevisan Gianfranco 15D
10 
0 165 06/067 Savegnago Andrea 12B
10 

0 163 06/072 Ferraresso Marzio 15C
11 
0 165 06/072 Liana Marco 17D
11 

1 153 06/006 De Menech Luca 14D
12 
0 153 06/066 Rosso Francesco 12D
12 

0 163 06/015 Masiero Mauro 11C
13 
0 160 06/072 Falcier Mirco 15A
13 

0 0 06/067 Castorina Antonio 13D
14 
1 0 08/008 Guglielmino Giacomo 18C
14 

0 149 06/040 Galdiolo Mauro 16B
15 
0 166 06/040 Toniolo Sandro 19C
15 

0 167 06/059 Rossin Lorenzo 20B
16 
0 145 06/066 Giraldo Maurizio 17C
16 

0 165 06/067 Trevisan Gianfranco 15D
5 
0 164 06/064 Zago Giorgio 12A
5 

0 162 06/006 De Menech Luca 14D
6 
0 151 06/072 Liana Marco 17D
6 

0 160 08/008 Guglielmino Giacomo 18C
7 
0 149 06/015 Masiero Mauro 11C
7 

0 165 06/059 Rossin Lorenzo 20B
8 
0 160 06/040 Toniolo Sandro 19C
8 

0 98 06/006 De Menech Luca 14D
3 
0 108 06/067 Trevisan Gianfranco 15D
3 

0 107 06/059 Rossin Lorenzo 20B
4 
0 104 08/008 Guglielmino Giacomo 18C
4 

0 111 06/059 Rossin Lorenzo 20B
4 
0 109 06/067 Trevisan Gianfranco 15D
3 

0 107 06/067 Trevisan Gianfranco 15D
2 
0 111 06/059 Lorenzi Renzo 19B
1 



VIII 70 mt. Olimpic Round "IL

Arcieri del

Piazzola sul Brenta  02 Giugno 2005

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

             
1 92 06/006 Smali Chiara 10D
3 
0 106 06/041 Longo Laura 11A
2 
0 109 06/015 Cagnato Anna 11B
1 

           2 4 
1 0 06/041 Longo Laura 11A 1 1 

0 92 06/006 Smali Chiara 10D 4 3 
0 110 06/015 Cagnato Anna 11B 3 2 

0 109 06/015 Cagnato Anna 11B 2 
0 106 06/041 Longo Laura 11A 1 

1 92 06/006 Smali Chiara 10D 2 
           1 


